Server Boards
Features
	� Intel® Core™ i3, Core™ 3 Processor and Atom® x7000E/x7000RE Processor
	� Up to 16GB DDR5 4800MT/s with one SO-DIMM
	� Triple independent display with 1 DP, 1 HDMI, 1 LVDS(or eDP)
	� Abundant I/O expansion: 1 M.2 B-key & 1 M.2 E-key, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2x1,
5 USB 2.0, 1 USB Type-C and 6 COM
	� Mini-ITX low profile motherboard, fanless design

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
P/N CPU HDMI 2.1
TMDS
HDMI
FHD LVDS/eDP USB
Type-C 2.5 GbE GbE COM SATAIII USB3.2 USB2.0 M.2
B key
M.2
E key PCIex1 TPM AMP Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
AIMB-219NC3F-LDB1 i3-N305 1 0 1/(1) 1 2 (2) 6 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219N2F-LDB1 N200 0 1 1/(1) (1) 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219N9F-LDB1 N97 0 1 1/(1) 1 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219N9F-LDB1U N97 0 1 1/(1) 1 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219N5L-LDB1 N50 0 1 0 0 0 1/(1) 2/(4) 1 3 2/(3) 1 1 1 (1) (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219M8F-LDB1 x7835RE   1 0 1/(1) 1 2 (2) 6 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219M4F-LDB1 x7213RE  0 1 1/(1) (1) 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219M6F-LDB1 x7433RE 0 1 1/(1) 1 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219Z6F-LDB1 x7433RE  0 1 1/(1) 1 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive -20 ~ 70 °C
AIMB-219M2L-LDB1  x7211RE 0 1 0 0 0 1/(1) 2/(4) 1 3 2/(3) 1 1 1 (1) (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219WC3F-LDB1 Core™ 3 N355 1 0 1/(1) 1 2 (2) 6 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219W2F-LDB1 N250 0 1 1/(1) (1) 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
AIMB-219W1F-LDB1 N150 0 1 1/(1) 1 0 2 4/(2) 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 (1) Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
*() Supports by BOM options
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700034405-01 1-to-1 USB cable, 50cm
Embedded OS/API
OS Part Number Description
Win11 20706WLE1S0127 img W11 24EL AIMB-219B1 64b 24H2 ENU
Win11 20706WLH1S0127 img W11 24HL AIMB-219B1 64b 24H2 ENU
Win11 20706WLV1S0127 img W11 24VL AIMB-219B1 64b 24H2 ENU
Ubuntu 20706U24DS0048 img Ubuntu Desktop AIMB-219B1 64b 24.04 ENU
Ubuntu Pro 20706U24ES0010 img UbtPro-E AIMB-219B1 64b 24.04 ENU
Ubuntu Pro 20706U24HS0010 img UbtPro-H AIMB-219B1 64b 24.04 ENU
Ubuntu Pro 20706U24VS0010 img UbtPro-V AIMB-219B1 64b 24.04 ENU
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
AIMB-219 B1 Board AIMB-219 B1 motherboard 1
1700003194-21 SATA HDD cable 1
1700034404-02 1-to-1 serial port cable, 50cm 1
1960115632T011 I/O port bracket 1
2046021902 Startup manual for AIMB-219 B1 1